
Ofensiva Defensa
PLAYER CB VB C H 2B 3B HR TB BR CR CI SH SF BB BI SO DB O-I BPD OPS OBP SLG AVE JJ INN DP O A E TL AVE_D

Abdiel Ramos 11 11 2 2 0 2 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 727 182 545 182 6 25,0 0 11 0 0 11 1000

Abel Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8,0 0 0 1 0 1 1000

Adrian Orozco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agdiel Ramos 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alain Leon 30 24 11 5 0 0 1 8 0 0 9 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 700 367 333 208 12 56,1 0 15 14 1 30 967

Alejandro Calvo 4 3 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1500 500 1000 333 2 10,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alejandro Castro 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 667 333 333 333 2 7,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alejanfro Castro 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfredo Saldivar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ariam Orozco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dayan Sobrino 17 13 5 7 1 1 0 10 0 0 2 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 1416 647 769 538 9 34,0 0 1 0 0 1 1000

Frank Rodriguez 7 7 2 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 857 286 571 286 6 16,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

George Preval 5 5 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400 600 800 600 2 10,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Javier Cabrera 24 20 5 7 3 0 0 10 0 0 6 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 917 417 500 350 12 55,1 0 10 0 0 10 1000

Josey Embella 16 9 9 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 896 563 333 333 7 31,1 0 10 1 1 12 917

Juan L. Marrero 23 21 8 11 4 0 0 15 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1280 565 714 524 12 51,1 1 10 2 0 12 1000

Leyan Samon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 37,1 0 5 6 0 11 1000

Maykel Hernandez (El Padrino)30 25 6 10 1 0 1 14 0 0 6 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 993 433 560 400 12 55,1 2 37 1 2 40 950

Norbert Savigne 17 14 7 3 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 782 353 429 214 6 28,0 1 8 3 2 13 846

Rafael Rodriguez 22 18 9 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 6 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 596 318 278 222 9 41,1 0 11 1 2 14 857

Raicel Emerson 23 19 10 9 1 2 2 20 0 0 8 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 1618 565 1053 474 10 46,1 1 16 13 4 33 879

Raidel Blanco 23 18 7 4 1 2 0 9 0 0 9 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 848 348 500 222 9 43,1 0 12 6 1 19 947

Romelio Tequechel 3 3 1 3 1 0 1 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3333 1000 2333 1000 1 5,0 0 1 0 0 1 1000

Romelio Trechert 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5000 1000 4000 1000 1 1,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wender Monferrer 26 25 10 8 2 0 2 16 0 0 13 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 986 346 640 320 10 46,1 0 4 5 3 12 750

Yerlandi Echeverria 14 10 9 7 0 2 1 14 0 0 8 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2186 786 1400 700 6 26,0 0 6 0 0 6 1000

Yordanis Gutierrez 6 5 3 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1667 667 1000 600 4 14,1 0 1 1 0 2 1000

Yosvani Fernandez 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yumaykel Chivas 23 19 9 10 1 3 0 17 0 0 4 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 1460 565 895 526 9 42,0 0 11 2 0 13 1000

TOTAL 330 275 116 104 20 15 9 181 0 0 95 0 7 48 13 5 0 0 1 1119 461 658 378 12 56,1 2 169 56 16 241 934

X TORNEO DEL CONTE-25/26 Eliminatoria

Hermanos



PLAYER JL JI JC JR JG JP PRO L JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB BI 2B 3B HR SH SF DB WP BK I-O EL WHIP PCL AVE

Abel Gonzalez 4 0 0 4 1 1 500 0 0 40 44 15 13 11 4 4 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,0 2,38 9,63 375

Adrian Orozco 6 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 25 38 8 10 5 1 13 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,0 3,50 5,83 320

Ariam Orozco 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,0 3,00 14,00 500

Leyan Samon 10 8 3 2 8 1 889 0 0 152 194 43 40 26 13 36 3 12 3 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 37,1 2,12 4,88 283

Yordanis Gutierrez 1 1 0 0 1 0 1000 0 0 16 17 4 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,0 1,25 1,75 250

TOTAL 22 12 3 10 10 2 833 0 0 239 300 73 67 45 18 54 4 22 5 2 0 6 1 0 0 0 56,1 2,25 5,59 305

Lanzadores


